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 Vaishali Patel, Ph.D. MPH 
Technical Strategy & Analysis Division, 
Office of the National Coordinator for Health 
Information Technology  
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services  
330 C Street SW  
Washington, DC  
(202) 603-1239  
Vaishali.Patel@hhs.gov 

 

JaWanna Henry, MPH, MCHES 
Office of Technology 
Office of the National Coordinator 
for Health Information Technology  
U.S. Department of Health and 
Human Services  
330 C Street SW  
Washington, DC  
(202) 969-3590 
Jawanna.Henry@hhs.gov 

Bob Phillips, M.D. MSPH 
American Board of Family 
Medicine 
1648 McGrathiana Parkway Suite 
550 
Lexington KY 40511-1247 
bphlillips@theabfm.org 
 

Jordan Everson, Ph.D., MPP 
Technical Strategy & Analysis Division, 
Office of the National Coordinator for Health 
Information Technology  
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services  
330 C Street SW  
Washington, DC 
Jordan.everson@hhs.gov 

Samantha Meklir, MPP 
Office of Policy 
Office of the National Coordinator 
for Health Information Technology  
U. S. Department of Health and 
Human Services  
330 C Street SW  
Washington, DC  
(202) 205-8089 
Samantha.Meklir@hhs.gov 

Andrew Bazemore, M.D. MPH 
American Board of Family 
Medicine 
1648 McGrathiana Parkway Suite 
550 
Lexington KY 40511-1247 
ABazemore@theabfm.org 

Chelsea Richwine, Ph.D. 
Technical Strategy & Analysis Division, 
Office of the National Coordinator for Health 
Information Technology  
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services  
330 C Street SW  
Washington, DC 
Chelsea.richwine@hhs.gov 

  

Yuriy Pylypchuk, Ph.D., MA 
Technical Strategy & Analysis Division, 
Office of the National Coordinator for Health 
Information Technology  
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services  
330 C Street SW  
Washington, DC 
yuriy.pylypchuk@hhs.gov 

  

Julia Adler-Milstein, Ph.D. 
Director of the Center for Clinical Informatics and 
Improvement Research 
Professor of Medicine 
University of California San Francisco 
10 Koret Way 
San Francisco, CA 94117 
julia.adler-milstein@ucsf.edu 
 

  

   

 


